FACOM 113A.XC - Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.4C,  113A.6C,  113A.8C,  113A.10C,  113A.12C,  113A.15C,
113A.18C,  113C.24C
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 113A.4C - 13mm x 4"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.4C 13mm x 4"
FACOM 113A.6C - 20mm x 6"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.6C 20mm x 6"
FACOM 113A.8C - 27mm x 8"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.8C 27mm x 8"
FACOM 113A.10C - 30mm x 10"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.10C 30mm x 10"
FACOM 113A.12C - 34mm x 12"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.12C 34mm x 12"
FACOM 113A.15C - 44mm x 15"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.15C 44mm x 15"
FACOM 113A.18C - 53mm x 18"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113A.18C 53mm x 18"
/facom-113a-4c-13mm-x-4-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-4c-13mm-x-4-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-6c-20mm-x-6-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-6c-20mm-x-6-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-8c-27mm-x-8-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-8c-27mm-x-8-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-10c-30mm-x-10-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-10c-30mm-x-10-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-12c-34mm-x-12-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-12c-34mm-x-12-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-15c-44mm-x-15-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-15c-44mm-x-15-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-18c-53mm-x-18-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113a-18c-53mm-x-18-chrome-adjustable-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 113C.24C - 62mm x 24"
Chrome Adjustable Spanner
113C.24C 62mm x 24"
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 113A.XC - Chrome Adjustable Spanner
Features
Good access to the button - easy setting
Non-protruding moving jaw at maximum capacity
Pre-adjustment of jaw opening thanks to millimetric gradation
Right-hand button rotation
Range - 4 - 24
Chromed body and polished head faces
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 6787 - ISO 6787 - DIN 3117 - ASME B107.100
/facom-113c-24c-62mm-x-24-chrome-adjustable-spanner
/facom-113c-24c-62mm-x-24-chrome-adjustable-spanner